BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF VICTORIA INC

Open Agility, Jumping and Games Trial
KCC Park, Westernport Highway, Skye

Saturday 2 April 2016




OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE

President:
Secretary:
Treasurer:

Committee:

Trial Secretary:

Dogs Victoria Rep:

Jenny McLeish
Noeline Mcllroy
Sandra Nelson

Lyn Allshorn
Libby Hotchin
Chris Szczygielski
Claire Stipic

Susan Krol

Anne Woods

First Aid Kit available if required.

No Check In — Please pick up entries Prior to the start of the rings at 8.30 am

The Border Collie Club of Victoria would like to thank all the competitors
for supporting the event, and the judges, stewards and helpers for all their hard work.
We wish you the best of luck and hope that you enjoy your day.

Judging Order

AM Rings — Start 8.30 am

Ring 1
Julija Kinghorn

Ring 2
Clive Makepeace

Ring 3
Roger Padfield

Novice Agility 1
Excellent Agility 1
Masters Agility 1

Masters Jumping 1
Novice Jumping 1
Excellent Jumping 1

Snooker Dog Excellent
Snooker Dog
Snooker Dog Masters

Open Agility*
PM Rings — Start 12.30 pm
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Adrian Tilley Nikki Janetzki Ray Ashman
Masters Agility 2 Novice Jumping 2 Gambler Dog Excellent
Novice Agility 2 Excellent Jumping 2 Gambler Dog

Excellent Agility 2

Masters Jumping 2

Gambler Dog Masters
Open Jumping*




PRECINCTS OF TRIAL

The precinct of the Trial is the boundary created by the buildings around AREA 2, and the
edge of the carpark on the open side. There are no bitches in season permitted within the
precincts of the trial.

REMINDER TO ALL COMPETITORS

This trial is held under the rules and regulations of Dogs Victoria Inc., a copy of which may
be inspected in our club rooms.

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards that
you are in another ring.

If any of your detail in the catalogue is incorrect please inform Susan Krol BEFORE any pass
card is printed.

PRESENTATION

One presentation will be at the conclusion of judging

Games/Open e Sash/prize for 1% place
e Sash for 2"Y/3" places

Jumping/Agility e Sash/small prize for 1st place in each height in
each event except if all dogs within a height DQ
no sash/prize will be awarded.

e Ribbons for 2nd/3rd place.

Other Awards e Title ribbons
e Sash/prize for:

Fastest agility dog in each height
Fastest jumping dog in each height

If all dogs within a height DQ no sash/prize will be
awarded.

e Sash/ prize for fastest border collie agility dog and
fastest border collie jumping dog.

NOT FOR COMPETITION (NFC)

Open classes will have “Not For Competition” runs available. This is an opportunity to give
dogs the experience of running in a trial environment, under the normal control of a Judge.
These dogs will run at the end of each height. No pass can be obtained and dogs running as
NFC in an Open class cannot also enter that class for a competitive run. No food allowed in
the ring, if toys are used they must be small, noiseless and not leave the handler’s body.
PLEASE NOTE: Each run will have a maximum time of the SCT in the ring —if the
Judge asks you to leave ring you MUST do so immediately.




Thank you

To our major sponsor

NAS A

Natural Animal Solutions

100% natural with ingredients made from botanical sources I
www.naturalanimalsolutions.com.au

and to

/

)
CLEAR
DOG TREATS

Who contributed to prizes for our class winners and raffle



http://www.naturalanimalsolutions.com.au/

And to the following companies/individuals who have donated prizes for
our raffle:

!
PET RESORT
HOLIDAY ACCOMMODATION FOR DOGS, CATS & OTHER PETS
835 Kangaroo Ground St Andrews Rd, Panton Hill Vic 3759

Mark and Karen Tung 9719 7300

PAKENHAM

PRODUCE&SADDLERY

. A Dogs Life

Pet First Aid Care and Nutrition

/)
www.adogslifepfa.com.au

%

TN
paws4paws

canine massage therapy
WWW.paws4paws.com.au
sandra@paws4paws.com.au
0435 774 688
facebook: paws4pawsmelbourne
instagram: paws4paws.melbourne

www.facebook.com/cocoscollars
info@cocoscollars.com

Q0 .
Q/OOWS.CO@

And to Anne O’Connor — Tivertongaye Kennels for sponsoring Fastest

Border Collie Agility.



http://www.adogslifepfa.com.au/
http://www.paws4paws.com.au/
mailto:sandra@paws4paws.com.au
http://www.facebook.com/cocoscollars
mailto:info@cocoscollars.com

RING 1 NOVICE AGILITY (1) JULIJA KINGHORN
300 303 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
305 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SPD SD
306 Ms P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX Cavalier King Charles
RAE3 JD ET
308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
323 Ms Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
400 411 Mrs Tracy Benda Curtis JD
412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
414  Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
418 Christa Oertel (C Oertel) Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
500 510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD  Border Collie
512 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
513 Emily Irwin & Nicholas Guirmere Loki Border Collie
Irwin
514 Mrs Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund
521 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
522 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie
524 Rachael James & Darren  Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie
Wallace
529 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
Atyeo
533 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
535 Mr D & Mrs S Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd
Brimacombe (Darren
Brimacombe)
545 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate
546 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate
547  Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd
551 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog




Novice Agility (1) cont.

553 Ross Carlson (Dale
Saultry)

557 Bordarita Kennels
(Heather Tilley)

558 Mr D & Mrs S
Brimacombe (Sue
Brimacombe)

561 Kris Fountain
562 Susan Mahoney

568 Julie Chapman (Julie
Chapman)

576 Carmel Green

578 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather
Eaves)

579 Dorothy Mitchell &
Dorothy Mitchell

586 Deb Hart

588 Claudia Sia & Mrs
Vanessa Brotto

591 Mr Shaun Gentle
594 Michael Goulding
597 Marie Anne Woods

598 Mulan Xu

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Sup CH Bordarita Its All About Me JD

Brimfeldt News Flash JD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Nala Mahoney RN

Elzscot Morning Star JD

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM

Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD

Callicoma Ardra JD

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX

Waveney Midnite Magic JD

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD

Bauers Po

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Finnish Lapphund

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

600 601 Sarah Trembath

603 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N

Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)

608 Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

610 Joanne McComiskie

Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA

ET

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Jacksprat

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Associate



RING 1 EXCELLENT AGILITY (1) JULIJA KINGHORN
300 300 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD AD  Shetland Sheepdog
301 Wendy Matthews Proclaim Red Opal AD JDX SPD SD Poodle (Toy)
&Graeme Matthews
(Graeme Matthews)
302 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug
320 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
TD
326 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I  Lowchen
JDX TD SPD AD SD
400 402 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo
500 508 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
516 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
Rricardo)
517 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie
528 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge AD Border Collie
530 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
541 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
552 Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDX GD CD RAET Associate
570 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)
575 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX Border Collie
(Alois Schnider) SPDX
589 Miss E.M. Thompson (H & Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. Border Collie
R Diamond) RAE. HTM.S. FS.N
593 Mrs M H Boreham MissMoneyPenny AD JD
599 Caroline Bentley & Deb Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
Kelly-Sutton
600 606 Rachael James & Darren Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N
613 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie
614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate




RING 1 MASTERS AGILITY (1) JULIJA KINGHORN
200 201 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM Associate
JDM SPDX SDM GD
300 304 Mrs CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX Schipperke
JDX SDX SPD
307 Rochelle Manderson Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN  Schipperke
ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMN
309 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy)
310 Nola Williams (Norman Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO  Poodle (Miniature)
Morcom) JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N
HTM.S
311 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA Shetland Sheepdog
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD
312 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SDX SPD
317 Miss Tara O'Brien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX Poodle (Toy)
SPDX
318 Mrs CAWong Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN Shetland Sheepdog
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM
325 MrR & Mrs S Dixon (Roger Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 Schnauzer (Miniature)
Dixon) JDX SPD GD SDX HTM.S FS.I
400 406 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
SPD ADO FMX
408 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
415 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX Australian Cattle Dog
FS.A JDX RN
416 Sandra Scafocchia AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO Associate
ADO GDX SPDX
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 501 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
502 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP Border Collie
USA) ADM JDM
503 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)
504 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX  Golden Retriever
(Stephen Pearson) SPD GD SD RN
505 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie

ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD




Masters Agility (1) cont.

509

5100

5101

5102

5103

515

519

520

523

526

527

536

537

538

550

554

556

559

560

564

567

569

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd

(Sue Brimacombe)

Terri Rose (Steve Rose)

Ms NK Janetzki

Kate Scott

Mrs F Shelton

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Scott Fletcher

Greg Stone

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki
Kyley Conder

Stephen Pearson

Sandy Stockman

R F Atyeo

Penny Roberts & JOHN

SCOTT

Amanda Murcutt

K & K Kisielnicki

Jennifer Alleyne

Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Tammy Beattie

Greg Stone

Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD

Dual Ch (A) Bellamarnie Torquem Up
ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

JDO

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD

HSAs FS.S RN

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX SD GD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM

HT

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Guirmere Will JID AD

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM

JDM SDX GD SPDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM

JDO SPD GD

Izzie JDM ADM

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM

SPD HT RE

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

Ollie JD ADX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO
GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO

JDM PT

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd



Masters Agility (1) cont.

577 MrP D &MsP Ward & Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
581 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO Whippet
SPDX
585 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX
595 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM Border Collie
JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
596 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
600 604 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie
(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD
615 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Jasper)
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX Border Collie
SPDX GD CD RN
617 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX Labrador Retriever
JDX
RING 2 MASTERS JUMPING (1) CLIVE MAKEPEACE

Split Walk — 1%t Group

200 200 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX Associate
SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFEN
300 300 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
AD
305 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SPD SD
311 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA Shetland Sheepdog
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD
312 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SDX SPD
316 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
318 Mrs CAWong Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN Shetland Sheepdog
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM
326 Nicola Millward & Nicola ~ CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN Lowchen
Millward FS.IJDX TD SPD AD SD
400 403 Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM English Springer Spaniel
SD
406 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie

SPD ADO FMX




Masters Jumping (1) cont.

408 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
409 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM.  Border Collie
Gunther) RN SPD.
410 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S Associate
ET
415 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX Australian Cattle Dog
FS.A JDX RN
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 501 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
502 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP Border Collie
USA) ADM JDM
505 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD
508 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
509 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd
(Sue Brimacombe)

5100 Terri Rose (Steve Rose)  Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
5101 Ms NK Janetzki Dual Ch (A) Bellamarnie Torquem Up Australian Shepherd
ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

5102 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
5103 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
JDO
515 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN
517 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie
518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO Labrador Retriever
Sanderson JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
519 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDX SD GD
520 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM  Australian Shepherd
HT
521 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
523 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie

ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD



Masters Jumping (1) cont.

524 Rachael James & Darren
Wallace

526 K & K Kisielnicki
527 Kyley Conder

529 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Split Walk — 2" Group

530 Penny Spencer

533 Paul Gavin

534 Roger Cameron

537 Sandy Stockman

538 R F Atyeo

542 Ms Leanne Gray

544 Belinda Tebbet

548 Anne Dengate (Clare

Terpstra)
550 Penny Roberts & JOHN
SCOTT

552 Helen Mclntosh

555 Rachael James & Darren

Wallace

556 K & K Kisielnicki

560 Renee Patten

561 Kris Fountain

563 Emily Irwin & Nicholas

Irwin

564 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

566

Anne Warren

567 Tammy Beattie

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Guirmere Will JD AD

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JIDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

No Fear in Love JDM GD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM
JDO SPD GD

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO
GD SPD ET FMX

Izzie JIDM ADM

Raffi AD JDX GD CD RAET

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO
GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO Manchester Terrier

GD SDX SPD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie



Masters Jumping (1) cont.

569 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM PT
575 Alois & Martha Schnider  Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX Border Collie
(Alois Schnider) SPDX
576 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
577 MrP D &MsPWard & Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
581 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO Whippet
SPDX
582 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD Border Collie
SD
585 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX
595 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM Border Collie
JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
600 601 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
ET
604 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
605 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie

606 Rachael James & Darren Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)

611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie

(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD
613 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie
615 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Jasper)
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX Border Collie

SPDX GD CD RN

617 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX Labrador Retriever
JDX
RING 2 NOVICE JUMPING (1) CLIVE MAKEPEACE
300 323 Ms Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
324 Ms Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD

400 404 Miss Tara O'Brien KICKNUPSPARKS Associate

412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel



500 507 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD  Australian Shepherd
512 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
513 Emily Irwin & Nicholas Guirmere Loki Border Collie
Irwin
514 Mrs Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund
522 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie
528 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge AD Border Collie
532 Miss Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate
551 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
553 Ross Carlson (Dale Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
Saultry)
562 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
587 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
591 Mr Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX Border Collie
598 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
600 608 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
Sanderson
610 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate
RING 2 EXCELLENT JUMPING (1) CLIVE MAKEPEACE
300 303 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
306 Ms P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
RAE3 JD ET
308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
313 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD Associate
321 Ms P. Windlow Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 402 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo
414  Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
500 500 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie
Wallace
510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie




Excellent Jumping (1) cont.

516 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
Rricardo)

535 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)

541 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate

545 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate

546 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate

547 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd

558 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd
(Sue Brimacombe)

559 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD ADX Associate

568 Julie Chapman (Julie Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
Chapman)

570 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)

572 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

578 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves)

583 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie
Wallace

586 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie

588 Claudia Sia & Mrs Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund

Vanessa Brotto

589 Miss E.M. Thompson (H & Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. Border Collie

R Diamond) RAE. HTM.S. FS.N

593 Mrs M H Boreham MissMoneyPenny AD JD

594 Michael Goulding Waveney Midnite Magic JD Border Collie

596 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

597 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD  Australian Shepherd

599 Caroline Bentley & Deb  Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
Kelly-Sutton

600 603 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd

Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)

612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N
HTM.N

614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate



RING 3

EXCELLENT SNOOKER

ROGER PADFIELD

200 202 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM Papillon
JDM SPD SD
300 301 Wendy Matthews& Proclaim Red Opal AD JDX SPD SD Poodle (Toy)
Graeme Matthews
(Graeme Matthews)
303 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
305 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SPD SD
309 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy)
314 Rochelle Manderson Ch Neut Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide Schipperke
SD SPD DWDFS HTMS
322 Rochelle Manderson Ch Neut Ch Adorin Cop That JD SD SPD Schipperke
DWDFN
324 Ms Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD
400 403 Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM English Springer Spaniel
SD
405 Alois & Martha Schnider  Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM Border Collie
(Alois Schnider) GD SD SPDX
407 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves) SD SPD
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 504 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX Golden Retriever
(Stephen Pearson) SPD GD SD RN
519 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDX SD GD
523 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie
ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD
538 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM  Border Collie
JDO SPD GD
565 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM Border Collie
Rricardo) JDM JDO SD
580 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Border Collie
JDO SD GDX SPD
582 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD Border Collie
SD
595 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM Border Collie

JDO SPDX SD GDX HT




Excellent Snooker cont.

600 607 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD Dalmatian
ADM JDM ADO JDO2 GD SD ET
611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie
(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD
614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
RING 3 NOVICE SNOOKER ROGER PADFIELD
300 300 Sandy Stockman Xi[s)man Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
306 Ms P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
RAE3 JD ET
308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
316 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
400 408 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
414  Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
416 Sandra Scafocchia AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO Associate
ADO GDX SPDX
418 Christa Oertel (C Oertel) Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
500 510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie
527 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JID AD Border Collie
530 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
533 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
537 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
551 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
557 Bordarita Kennels (Heather Sup CH Bordarita Its All About Me JD Border Collie
Tilley)
567 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
577 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
578 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather  Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves)
588 Claudia Sia & Mrs Vanessa Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund

Brotto




Novice Snooker cont.

592 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
597 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD  Australian Shepherd
600 608 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
Sanderson
609 Sarah Trembath TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH Belgenbeau Be Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)
Zed Arinya CD RN ADX JDM GD SPDX
PTET
612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N
HTM.N
613 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie
RING 3 MASTERS SNOOKER ROGER PADFIELD
200 200 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX Associate
SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN
201 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM Associate
JDM SPDX SDM GD
300 304 Mrs CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX Schipperke
JDX SDX SPD
307 Rochelle Manderson Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN Schipperke
ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMN
312 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SDX SPD
315 Graeme Matthews AG CH 300 Ginger Biscuit ADM4 JDM4  Associate
GD SPDX SDX TD
400 401 Bordarita Kennels (Heather Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me Border Collie
Tilley) ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX
500 505 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD
515 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN
518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO  Labrador Retriever
Sanderson JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
544 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
564 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO Border Collie
GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN
566 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO Manchester Terrier
GD SDX SPD
575 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX Border Collie
(Alois Schnider) SPDX
585 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM Border Collie

ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX




RING 3

OPEN AGILITY

ROGER PADFIELD

200 200 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX Associate
SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN
202 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM Papillon
JDM SPD SD
300 303 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
307 Rochelle Manderson Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN Schipperke
ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMN
325 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 Schnauzer (Miniature)
(Roger Dixon) JDX SPD GD SDXHTM.S FS.I
400 400 Carole Denehey Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO Associate
JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD
410 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET Associate
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
418 Christa Oertel (C Oertel)  Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 502 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP Border Collie
USA) ADM JDM
510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie
5100 Terri Rose (Steve Rose)  Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
5103 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
JDO
511 Kiris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
512 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
520 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM  Australian Shepherd
HT
521 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
526 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
527 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
542 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie
543 Ms S Shepard & Ms S Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
Shepard (Ms S Shepard)
545 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate




Open Agility cont.

547 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd

548 Anne Dengate (Clare Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO Border Collie
Terpstra) GD SPD ET FMX

550 Penny Roberts & JOHN  Izzie JDM ADM Associate
SCOTT

552 Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDX GD CD RAET Associate

553 Ross Carlson (Dale Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
Saultry)

554  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM Australian Shepherd

SPD HT RE
560 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH Associate

WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SbM GDM SPDM RE TSD

562 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate

565 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM Border Collie

Rricardo) JDM JDO SD

566 Anne Wairren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO Manchester Terrier
GD SDX SPD

567 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie

569 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM PT

581 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO Whippet
SPDX

582 RF &P TAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD Border Collie
SD

584 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

586 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie

587 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie

596 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

599 Caroline Bentley & Deb Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie

Kelly-Sutton
600 601 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)

ET

604 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate

607 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD Dalmatian
ADM JDM ADO JDO2 GD SD ET

611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie

(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD



Open Agility cont.

612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N
HTM.N
615 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Jasper)
617 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX Labrador Retriever
JDX
RING 3 OPEN AGILITY (NFC) ROGER PADFIELD
200 203 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
300 326 Nicola Millward & Nicola CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN Lowchen
Millward FS.1 JDX TD SPD AD SD
400 415 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX Australian Cattle Dog
FS.AJDX RN
500 5102 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
513 Emily Irwin & Nicholas Guirmere Loki Border Collie
Irwin
523 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie
ADM JDM ADO JDOSD GDX SPD
529 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
Atyeo
572 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie
592 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
594 Michael Goulding Waveney Midnite Magic JD Border Collie
600 603 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N  Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd
Janetzki(Kirsten Nicholls)
614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
RING 1 MASTERS AGILITY (2) ADRIAN TILLEY
300 304 Mrs CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX Schipperke
JDX SDX SPD
310 Nola Williams (Norman Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO  Poodle (Miniature)
Morcom) JDX JDO GD SDXSPDX DWDF.N HTM.S
311 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA Shetland Sheepdog
ADM JDM ADOJDO SDM SPDX GD
312 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO  Shetland Sheepdog

GD SDX SPD




Masters Agility (2) cont.

316 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
317 Miss Tara O'Brien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX Poodle (Toy)
SPDX
325 MrR & Mrs S Dixon (Roger Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 Schnauzer (Miniature)
Dixon) JDX SPD GD SDXHTM.S FS.I
400 406 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
SPD ADO FMX
408 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
410 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S Associate
ET
415 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX Australian Cattle Dog
FS.AJDX RN
416 Sandra Scafocchia AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO Associate
ADO GDX SPDX
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 501 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
502 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP Border Collie
USA) ADM JDM
503 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)
505 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD
509 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd
(Sue Brimacombe)
5100 Terri Rose (Steve Rose)  Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
5102 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
5103 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
JDO
515 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN
519 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDX SD GD
520 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM  Australian Shepherd
HT
523 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie

ADM JDM ADO JDO D GDX SPD



Masters Agility (2) cont.

526 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
527 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
536 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM Border Collie
JDM SDX GD SPDX
537 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
538 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM  Border Collie
JDO SPD GD
550 Penny Roberts & John I1zzie JDM ADM Associate
Scott
554  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM Australian Shepherd
SPD HT RE
556 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
559 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD ADX Associate
560 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH Associate
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
564 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO Border Collie
GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN
567 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
569 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM PT
577 MrP D& Ms P Ward & Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
581 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO Whippet
SPDX
595 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM Border Collie
JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
596 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
600 604 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie
(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD
615 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Jasper)
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX Border Collie
SPDX GD CD RN
617 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX Labrador Retriever

JDX



RING 1 NOVICE AGILITY (2) ADRIAN TILLEY
300 305 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX : . :
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SPD SD
306 Ms P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
RAE3 JD ET
308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
323 Ms Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
400 411 Mrs Tracy Benda Curtis JD
412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
418 Christa Oertel (C Oertel)  Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
500 510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie
512 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
513 Emily Irwin & Nicholas Guirmere Loki Border Collie
Irwin
514 Mrs Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund
521 MrPD &MsP Ward & Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
522 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie
524 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie
Wallace
529 Ms S Scafocchia & DrR  Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
Atyeo
533 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
535 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)
545  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate
546 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate
547 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd
551 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
553 Ross Carlson (Dale Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
Saultry)
558 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd
(Sue Brimacombe)
561 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie




Novice Agility (2) cont.

562 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
568 Julie Chapman (Julie Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
Chapman)
573 Mrs Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Star of the Universe Australian Shepherd
574 Karolyn De Graauw Elijah Associate
576 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
578 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Cochagwyn Just Do It JID Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves)
586 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
587 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
588 Claudia Sia & Mrs Vanessa  Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund
Brotto
590 Ms Yvonne Ross Majella CCD RA Border Collie
591 Mr Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX Border Collie
594 Michael Goulding Waveney Midnite Magic JD Border Collie
597 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD  Australian Shepherd
598 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
600 601 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
ET
603 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT  Australian Shepherd
Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)
608 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
Sanderson
610 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate
RING 1 EXCELLENT AGILITY (2) ADRIAN TILLEY
300 300 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD  Shetland Sheepdog
AD
301 Wendy Matthews & Graeme Proclaim Red Opal AD JDX SPD SD Poodle (Toy)
Matthews (Graeme
Matthews)
302 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD  Pug
320 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SD TD
326 Nicola Millward & Nicola CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN Lowchen

Millward FS.1 IDX TD SPD AD SD




Excellent Agility 2 cont.

400 402 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo
500 508 RachaelJames & Darren Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
516 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
Rricardo)
517 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie
539 Mrs Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX Australian Shepherd
541 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
549 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX Australian Shepherd
RN
570 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)
572 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie
589 Miss E.M. Thompson (H & Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. Border Collie
R Diamond) RAE. HTM.S. FS.N
600 606 RachaelJames & Darren Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S  Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N
HTM.N
613 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie
614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
RING 2 NOVICE JUMPING (2) NIKKI JANETZKI
300 319 Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog
323 Ms Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
324 Ms Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD
400 404 Miss Tara O'Brien KICKNUPSPARKS Associate
412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
500 507 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD  Australian Shepherd
512 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
513 Emily Irwin & Nicholas Guirmere Loki Border Collie

Irwin




Novice Jumping 2 cont.

514 Mrs Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund
522 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie
528 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge AD Border Collie
531 Thyre Watt Shyla Associate
532 Miss Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate
551 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
553 Ross Carlson (Dale Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
Saultry)
562 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
573 Mrs Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Star of the Universe Australian Shepherd
574 Karolyn De Elijah Associate
587 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
590 Ms Yvonne Ross Majella CCD RA Border Collie
591 Mr Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX Border Collie
598 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
600 608 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
Sanderson
610 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate
RING 2 EXCELLENT JUMPING (2) NIKKI JANETZKI
300 303 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
306 Ms P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
RAE3 JD ET
313 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD Associate
321 Ms P. Windlow Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
400 402 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo
414  Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
418 Christa Oertel (C Oertel)  Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel




Excellent Jumping 2 cont.

500 500 RachaelJames & Darren Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie

Wallace

510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie

516 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
Rricardo)

535 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)

541 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate

545 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate

546 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate

547 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd

558 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd
(Sue Brimacombe)

559 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD ADX Associate

568 Julie Chapman (Julie Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
Chapman)

570 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)

572 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

578 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather  Cochagwyn Just Do It JID Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves)

579 Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie

583 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie
Wallace

586 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie

588 Claudia Sia & Mrs Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund
Vanessa Brotto

589 Miss E.M. Thompson (H & Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. Border Collie
R Diamond) RAE. HTM.S. FS.N

594 Michael Goulding Waveney Midnite Magic JD Border Collie

596 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

597 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd

599 Caroline Bentley & Deb  Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
Kelly-Sutton

600 612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie

Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N

614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate



RING 2

MASTERS JUMPING (2)

NIKKI JANETZKI

Split Walk — 15t Group

200 201 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM Associate
JDM SPDX SDM GD
300 300 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
AD
302 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD  Pug
304 Mrs CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX Schipperke
JDX SDX SPD
305 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SPD SD
309 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy)
400 406 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
SPD ADO FMX
408 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
409 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM.  Border Collie
Gunther) RN SPD.
410 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S Associate
ET
415 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX Australian Cattle Dog
FS.A JDX RN
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 501 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
502 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP Border Collie
USA) ADM JDM
504 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX Golden Retriever
(Stephen Pearson) SPD GD SD RN
505 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD
508 Rachael James & Darren Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
509 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd

(Sue Brimacombe)

5100 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie

5102 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

5103 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

JDO



Masters Jumping (2) cont.

515

517

518

519

520

521

523

524

525

526

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Julie Chapman

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Scott Fletcher

Greg Stone

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard &Patricia Attard

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Rachael James & Darren

Wallace

Kate Dall

K & K Kisielnicki

Split Walk — 2" Group

527

529

530

533

534

537

538

539

542

544

548

549

Kyley Conder

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo

Penny Spencer
Paul Gavin
Roger Cameron
Sandy Stockman

R F Atyeo

Mrs Julija Kinghorn
Ms Leanne Gray
Belinda Tebbet

Anne Dengate (Clare
Terpstra)

Cassandra Crew

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN

Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX SD GD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM
HT

Gypsyroselee JDX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
ADM JDM ADO JDO

SD GDX SPD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO
SPD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Guirmere Will JID AD

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

No Fear in Love JDM GD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM
JDO SPD GD

Elzscot Galloway Pippin AD JDX
Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET
Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO
GD SPD ET FMX

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX
RN

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Koolie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd



Masters Jumping (2) cont.

550 Penny Roberts & JOHN I1zzie JDM ADM Associate
SCOTT
555 Rachael James & Darren Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
Wallace
556 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM  Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
560 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH Associate
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
561 Kiris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
563 Emily Irwin & Nicholas Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
Irwin
564 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO Border Collie
GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN
566 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO Manchester Terrier
GD SDX SPD
567 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
569 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM PT
571 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
575 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX Border Collie
(Alois Schnider) SPDX
577 MrPD&MsP Ward & Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
581 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO Whippet
SPDX
582 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD Border Collie
SD
585 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX
592 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
595 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM Border Collie
JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
600 601 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
ET
602 Mrs P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
605 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie
611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie

(Tina Chesworth)

JDO SPD GD SD



Masters Jumping (2) cont.

613 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie
615 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Jasper)
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX Border Collie
SPDX GD CD RN
617 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX Labrador Retriever
JDX
RING 3 EXCELLENT GAMBLERS RAY ASHMAN
300 311 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA Shetland Sheepdog
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD
312 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SDX SPD
313 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD Associate
400 406 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
SPD ADO FMX
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
500 5103 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
JDO
511 Kiris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
519 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDX SD GD
533 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
538 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM  Border Collie
JDO SPD GD
543 Ms S Shepard & Ms S Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
Shepard (Ms S Shepard)
548 Anne Dengate (Clare Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO Border Collie
Terpstra) GD SPD ET FMX
564 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO Border Collie

GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN

600 602 Mrs P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
609 Sarah Trembath TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH Belgenbeau Be Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)
Zed Arinya CD RN ADX JDM GD SPDX
PTET

611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie
(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD



Excellent Gamblers cont.

612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DWDF.N
HTM.N
613 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Australian Kelpie
614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD  Associate
616 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX Border Collie
SPDX GD CD RN
RING 3 NOVICE GAMBLERS RAY ASHMAN
200 202 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM Papillon
JDM SPD SD
300 300 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
AD
303 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
309 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SD SPD Poodle (Toy)
400 407 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves) SD SPD
408 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
410 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S Associate
ET
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 510 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie
512 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
517 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie
527 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JID AD Border Collie
529 Ms S Scafocchia & DrR  Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
Atyeo
542 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie
544 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
545 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate
547 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd




Novice Gamblers cont.

553 Ross Carlson (Dale Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
Saultry)
562 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
567 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
571 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
576 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
578 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Cochagwyn Just Do It JID Welsh Springer Spaniel
Eaves)
593 Mrs M H Boreham MissMoneyPenny AD JD
597 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD  Australian Shepherd
599 Caroline Bentley & Deb Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
Kelly-Sutton
600 601 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
ET
606 Rachael James & Darren Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S  Border Collie
Wallace
(Darren Wallace)
608 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
Sanderson
610 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate
615 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
Jasper)
RING 3 MASTERS GAMBLERS RAY ASHMAN
400 400 Carole Denehey Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO Associate
JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD
401 - Bordarita Kennels Dual CH(AQ) Bordarita Did Ya See Me Border Collie
(Heather Tilley) ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX
413 Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO English Staffordshire Bull
ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM
Terrier
416 Sandra Scafocchia AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO Associate
ADO GDX SPDX
500 505 RFAtyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie
ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD
515 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie

JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN




Masters Gamblers cont.

518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO Labrador Retriever
Sanderson JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
523 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie
ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD
537 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
560 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH Associate
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
575 Alois & Martha Schnider  Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX Border Collie
(Alois Schnider) SPDX
582 RF &P TAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD Border Collie
SD
585 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM Border Collie
ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX
595 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM Border Collie
JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
600 604 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
RING 3 OPEN JUMPING RAY ASHMAN
200 202 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM Papillon
JDM SPD SD
300 311 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA Shetland Sheepdog
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD
312 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SDX SPD
400 401 Bordarita Kennels Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me Border Collie
(Heather Tilley) ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX
409 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM.  Border Collie
Gunther) RN SPD.
415 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX Australian Cattle Dog
FS.A JDX RN
417 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX  Shetland Sheepdog
GD SPD SD
418 Christa Oertel (C Oertel)  Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel
419 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
500 504 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX Golden Retriever
(Stephen Pearson) SPD GD SD RN
506 Mrs Julija Kinghorn Dellhousie Final Fling ADM JDM SPDX Border Collie

GDX SDX




Open Jumping cont.

507

510

Amanda Murcutt

Renee Patten

5100 Terri Rose (Steve Rose)

5102 Kate Scott

511

512

520

521

522

527

530

531

534

535

540

545

547

548

553

554

556

560

561

562

Kris Fountain
Susan Mahoney

Greg Stone

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard & Patricia Attard

Dorothy Mitchell
Kyley Conder
Penny Spencer
Thyre Watt
Roger Cameron

Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe
(Darren Brimacombe)

Karolyn De Graauw
Annette Claughton
Miss Ashleigh Ives

Anne Dengate (Clare
Terpstra)

Ross Carlson (Dale
Saultry)
Amanda Murcutt

K & K Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

Kris Fountain

Susan Mahoney

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD
Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM
HT

Gypsyroselee JDX

llloura Gyp

Guirmere Will JD AD

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO
Shyla

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
Black Magic Macey JD
Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO
GD SPD ET FMX

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM
SPD HT RE

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Nala Mahoney RN

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate



Open Jumping cont.

565 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM Border Collie

Rricardo) JDM JDO SD
567 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
569 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
JDM PT
570 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
(Darren Brimacombe)
572 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie
577 MrP D& MsP Ward & Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
Attard & Patricia Attard
581 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO Whippet
SPDX
582 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD Border Collie
SD
584 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie
586 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
587 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
596 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
599 Caroline Bentley & Deb Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
Kelly-Sutton
600 600 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD Associate
SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S
601 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
ET
602 Mrs P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
603 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT  Australian Shepherd
Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)
605 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie

611 Mr Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie
(Tina Chesworth) JDO SPD GD SD

612 Leanne Johnson (Malcolm Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD Border Collie
Johnson) HSAs HSBsd

HSAc HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N

614 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD  Associate

617 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX Labrador Retriever
JDX



RING 3 OPEN JUMPING (NFC) RAY ASHMAN
200 203 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
400 409 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM.  Border Collie
Gunther) RN SPD.

412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
500 541 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate

549 Cassandra Crew \ll?a'\cliziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX Australian Shepherd

580 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

JDO SD GDX SPD
592 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate






